CELEBRATE HALLOWEEN
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SATURDAY  ROOM 160

10:30-11:30 | ItSlime Time!

12:00- 1:00

1:30-2:30

3:00- 4:00
4:30-5:30

6:00-7:00
7:30-8:30

Build your Halloween
costume on a budget

How to Haunt a House

How to Create Bat Garland

Light Up Your Halloween

Vampires Through the Ages

Night of Mystery:
Put on Your Detective Hat

ROOM 161

Haunted Arizona

Monster Mash
Monster Match

Ghost Hunting

PoeFest presented by ACT Inc.:
The Cask of Amontillado

Monsters: Good Vs. Bad

Halloween's True History

Spooky Movie Trivia
and Quotes Contest

ROOM 162

Scare or Splatter
Halloween Holidays
Skeleton in the Closet
RHYME TIME

Scared Stiff!

Science of Halloween
ASU’s Frankenstein
Bicentennial Project

A Gaggle of Galloping
Ghosts

presents: Scooby Doo:

ROOM 163

Iron Frankenstein
Competition

Mummy Wrapping
Contest

Keen to Read

Victorian Mourning
Memorobilia

Costume Contest
Satuday

WORKSHOPS\DEMO AREA
How to Make Zombie Fairies

Make Your Own Mask

Create a Halloween Wreath

Keen Kids Krafts

Halloween Makeup FX

(reature Costuming
with EVA Foam 101

ROOM 160

It Slime Time!

Want to make a safe to use and
creepy slime for a Halloween? Want
an easy way to make a proton pack
and other neat gadgets to bust
those ghosts? Look no further as
the Phoenix Ghostbusters will
teach you how to make these
things and more, very cheaply to
enhance your fun during the
Halloween season!

Build Your Halloween Costume
on a Budget

Your costume needs to be scary-
your cost doesn't!

How to Haunt a House
Experienced enchanters educate
you on how to make the scariest
house in the neighborhood. No real
blood needed!

How to Create Bat Garland

Are you lacking in decorations for
your lair or belfry? Join Dawna
Davis of Steam Crow to learn how
to create a simple Bat Garland out
of felt, twine and buttons.
Instruction handouts will be
available for you to create one of
your own at home!

Light Up Your Halloween
LED lighting for Halloween

Vampires Through the Ages
From Vlad to Edward, how Vampires
have endured in our culture.

Night of Mystery: Put on Your
Detective Hat

Join T.M. Williams, the author of
CLUSTERS: Case of the Missing, as
she brings real life unsolved cases
that inspired her paranormal
mystery novel and see if you can
crack open the cases.

ROOM 161

Haunted Arizona
Arizona’s haunted history

PoeFest presented by ACT Inc.:
The Cask of Amontillado

Arizona Curriculum Theater
presents, stories of Edgar Allan Poe
and how to create a Poe theme on a
budget. Saturday's story: The Cask
of Amontillado

Monster Mash Monster Match
Test your mettle in this monstrous
matching game. Be the first to
name the monster based on our
clever clues and win!

Ghost Hunting

What's it like to spend the night in
a Haunted location? These
paranormal investigators know.

Monsters: Good vs. Bad
Not all monsters are bad. Leam
how to find the good ones.

Halloween'’s True History

The true history behind the holiday,
where it started and how we got
here.

Spooky Movie Trivia and
Quotes Contestz

Join T.M. Williams, the author of
CLUSTERS: Case of the Missing, as
she brings real life unsolved cases
that inspired her paranormal
mystery novel and see if you can
crack open the cases.

ROOM 162

Scare or Splatter

How do the old 50's suspense
movies stack up to new blood and
qore fare?

Halloween Holidays
Christmas decorations with a
Halloween twist.

Skeleton in the Closet:

Rhyme Time!

Enjoy word-play with the Author of
“The Skeleton in the Closet."

Sdence of Halloween

What is Halloween without the
mad scientist working in their labs?
Come join a few of those mad
scientists as we talk about what
makes the best looking brain, how
to master the psychology of scaring
your guests and just how much
electricity does it take to get your
hair to stand on end.

ASU’s Frankenstein
Bicentennial Project

presents: Scooby Doo:

A Gaggle of Galloping

Ghosts

Zoinks! Join ASU’s Frankenstein
Bicentennial researchers for an
imaginative, engaging

conversation about science, art, and
storytelling against the backdrop of
a classic Scooby Doo episode,
featuring animation scholar Kevin
Sandler

ROOM 163

Iron Frankenstein Competition
It's Aliiiive! Will you be the "Victor"
of our Iron Frankenstein
competition? Use our coffin full of
spare parts to create the most
monstrous costume towin.

Mummy Wrapping Contest
(lassic Halloween party game fun!

Keen to Read
Scary storytelling with local
authors

Victorian Mourning Memorbilia
Dive into the bizarre world of
Victorian Mouming Memorabilia
and take a close look at items from
the collection of Renee Harper,
owner of Old Bisbee Ghost Tour and
Sweet Midnight. Items she will be
discussing include Victorian Hair
Jewelry, Coffin Plaques, Tear
Collectors and Post Mortem
Photographs.

Costume Contest Saturday
Scariest? Funniest? Most Original?
Put your Halloween costume to the
test or just come and watch the
best of the best. Youth and adult
categorieswill be included.

WORKSHOP/DEMO

How to Make Zombie Fairies
Have you always though fairies just
aren't scary enough and Zombies
need pizzazz and sparkle? Now you
can learn to make your own Zombie
Fairy. Make it as gruesome or
glittery as you like!

Make Your Own Mask
Scary? Funny? Superhero? You
decide.

Create a Halloween Wreath
Deck Your Haunt With this
Halloween version of the Christmas
Classic

Keen Kids Krafts
Enjoy Halloween themed crafts for
kids and kids at heart

Halloween Makeup FX

The right makeup can make a good
costume great, and a great one
even better!

Creature Costuming with EVA
Foam 101.

Learn the basics of creating cool
costumes and costume components
with EVA foam.

ACTIVITIES/EVENTS

Nocturnes

This is an hour long, tile-based
game for 2-6 players. In this
nightmarish game, players move
through disturbing dreams, trying
not to go insane! The last player
with any sanity left wins the game.

Monster Hunt: Slay the
Vampire!

Dracula is on the loose! Can we
"Count" on you to uncover his coffin
and gather the gear to put an end
to him before he arises to feast?




SUNDAY ROOM 160 ROOM 161 ROOM 162 ROOM 163 WORKSHOPS\DEMO AREA
10:30-11:30 | Props for Bargain Hunters | Keen Halloween Trivia Monsters Everywhere! Campfire Ghost Stories Pumpkin Carving
Game Show Demonstrations
12:00-1:00 | Monster Scouts Witch Happy Halloweens for Frankenstein at 200 PoeFest presented byACT Special Effects with
Stitches Kids Afraid of Everything Inc.: The Tell-Tale Heart Household ftems
1:30- 2:30 Phoenix Comicon Fright A Spirited Debate: Dracula | Skeleton in the Closet: Halloween Worldwide Introduction to Wounds and
House vs. The Wolfman Story Boarding Prosthetics with Silicone
3:00- 4:00 Keen Halloween: The Story | It's a Monster, Monster, HST2k Costume Contest Sunday | Decorating With Hot Glue
Monster, Monster World (Halloween Scares
Theater 2000)
4:30-5:30 What Have Horror Movies | PoeFest Seance
Taught You?
ROOM 160 ROOM 161 ROOM 162 ROOM 163 WORKSHOP/DEMO
Props for Bargain Hunters Keen Halloween Trivia Monsters Everywhere! Campfire Ghost Stories Pumpkin Carving
Cheap Stakes for Cheapskates. Game Show A fascinating look at monsters. Grab a a blanket and flashlight and  Demonstrations

Because you want to slay the
monsters- not your budget!

Monster Scouts Witch Stiches
Learn the andent Conjure Guard
secrets of protecting and warding
your Monster Scouts uniform, Trick
or Treat Costume, or favorite
blanket - with needle and thread!
Al are welcome to participate,
learn a little about our social club,
and make some MAGIC! Bring a
needle, pearl cotton thread, and
something to sew on. (Ora
notebook to take notes in.)

Phoenix Comicon Fright House
Meet the creators behind the
Phoenix Comicon Fright house and
hear how the created the exciting
Haunt at Phoenix Comicon.

Keen Halloween: The Story
Join us in creating the backstory of
Keen Halloween.

What Have Horror Movies
Taught You?

Your friends are trapped in an
abandoned house during a
thunderstorm. Nobody's seen
Johnny since he went to look for a
flashlight. What would you do?

ACTIVITIES/EVENTS

Nocturnes

Thisis an hour long, tile-based
game for 2-6 players. In this
nightmarish game, players move
through disturbing dreams, trying
not to go insane! The last player
with any sanity left wins the
game.

Monster Hunt: Slay the
Vampire!

Dracula is on the loose! Can we
"Count" onyou to uncover his
coffinand gather the gear to
put an end to him before he
arises to feast?

Test your Halloween IQ and win
prizes!

Happy Halloweens for Kids
Afraid of Everything

Making Halloween that's more fun
than scary.

A Spirited Debate: Dracula vs
The Wolfman

You Can 'Count’ on this in character
debate to leave you 'Howling' with
laughter!

It's a Monster, Monster,
Monster, Monster World

An interactive lecture about
monster stories from across the
globe. Interested and extroverted
audience members will be playing
the parts of the monsters!

PoeFest Seance

A performance of creepy
demonstrations, experiments, and
manifestations.
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Frankenstein at 200

Mary Shelley’s Frankenstein is a
modern myth. Join scholars from
ASU's Frankenstein Bicentennial
Project to learn why a 200 year-old
science-fiction story is still
important today — and how you
can contribute to a groundbreaking
research project (no lightning bolts
or grave robbing required)

Skeleton in the Closet:

Story Boarding

Tell a story & sketch the scenes with
this fun exercise. The Creator of
Skeleton in The Closet guides the
audience through creating a story.

HST2K (Halloween Scares
Theater 2000)

Our panel of experts provide
hilarious running commentary to
an already (accidentally) hilarious
old movie.

| wedding.

huddle round for spooky stories.

PoeFest presented by ACT Inc.:
The Tell-Tale Heart

Arizona Curriculum Theater
presents, stories of Edgar Allan Poe
and how to create a Poe theme on a
budget. Sunday's story:The Tell-Tale
Heart

Halloween Worldwide
Learn about Halloween in other
parts of the world

Costume Contest Sunday
Scariest? Funniest? Most Original?
Put your Halloween costume to the
test or just come and watch the
best of the best. Youth and adult
categories will be included.

MEEr THE TRANSYIVANIAS
FROM CASTLE TRANSYLUANIA.

They're opening up their castle for us to celebrate Halloween twice this year.

Introducing Vlad the Impaler, the esteemed leader of the Transylvanias. He is

ruthless and cunning, but not altogether wise. His devious plans seem to work out
despite his involvement. Enter Betrix and Vlad Jr., the real masterminds of the family.
Always behind the scenes, but never far from the action. Bet and Vlad Jr. keep The
Impaler in power, even if he doesn’t know it.

Renfield and Chatterbox are the trusted companions and advisers to Vlad the
Impaler, but Chatterbox just makes noise and Renfield only drools. Gradpater
Feratu looks on, hoping to prove his son is a failure. The Bride looks stunning

in her dress and her rosy cheeks and cannot wait to sink her teeth into Vlad's

fortune and power. Alas, Bet and Jr. are on to her and keep delaying the

Tips and techniques for the most
traditional of Halloween
decorations.

Special Effects with
Household Items

Use things around the house to
make special effects such as fake
blood, simulated fog, severed
limbs, etc.

Introduction to Wounds and
Prosthetics with Silcone
Reynolds Advanced Materials
would like to invite you to an hour
of wounds and prosthetics using
Smooth-On Silicone rubbers. Niki
Williams will present cured samples
to help explain about the process.
Then it will be onto the fun stuff of
demonstrating the applications on
victims, oops, we mean models,
chosen from the audience. Come
join the fun and learning while we
‘wound’ people!

Decorating with Hot Glue
Using hot glue in creating
Halloween decorations
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EXHIBITOR HALL

Registration

3QuarterMoon Creative, LLC
AD Studio

Akumu Ink Corp
Arizona Face Painting
Art Dimes

ArtisticAlloy

AZ Haunters

AZ Publishing Services, LLC
Baron’s Beauties

Blue Ribbon Army
Bitches N Stitches
Branum Games

Chaos in Color

Clay Maiden

Creative Insomnia
Crescent Canines

Cult Classics

Dark Cat Mansion
Denise Ferragamo Art
Dirty Teacup Designs
Dollipop Cosmetics

Ed Kennefick Studio
Escape Rooms Mesa
Faery Craft and Design
Fallen Feathers

Frank and Nats Armory
FSF Publications
Geisha Moth

101
103
405
407
321
446
104
107,109
401, 403
200
118
444
100, 102
207
105
430
319
310
404, 406
402
203, 205
308
408
414
300, 301
422
410
217

Horrific Homes & Gardens
Isher Creations

Jessica Feinberg
Jungarts

Keen Halloween

Kelley Smith Art
KnowOne's Designs

Len Simon Animation
LiI'DragonCreations
Little Vampires

Make and Take

MakeUp Eraser
Masquerade Mojo

Miss Muerte Boutique
Modifiedminds

Moto’s Glass

Natalia Lopez

Nerd Dollz

Orange Crows

Phoenix Ghostbusters
Pirate Damsel In Defense
Pixel Kitsune

PoeFest by ACT Inc.
Popstickerco

Psychic Sunny

Raydred Studios

Red Nebula Studios
Reynolds Advanced Materials
Rightinthenerds.com

462
452
307
454
113,202, 216
419
420
114
106
211
220
209
442
416
3N
201
418
460
123
309
464
412
424
466
400
125
m
219
317

Scary Tales Publishing
Skeleton Union
SkyeWerx

Smarter Garter

Sparkle Monster
SpiderBows

Starshine Salon

Steam Crow

Strong Leather Goods
SueCrafts

Sweet Midnight

T.C. Fenwick's Art

T.M. Williams

TechShop

The Funky Side Studio
The Hallowed Grave LLC
The Hat Cave LLC

The Metal Gardener, LLC
The Skeleton in the Closet
Tinney’s Trinkets and Costuming
Torture Couture

Urban Art by Melody
Vampire Ball

Victorian Folly

Vixen's Cosplay Closet
Weegonza Bazaar
Willowsprites

Zia Records

17,119
456

426

108

413

440

110
212,214,312, 314
448, 450
116

215

415

438

127

436

12

121

213
208,210
428

313

315

458

409
421,423
432,434
221
303,305




